RoHS
COMPLIAN
T
2011/65/EU
EKI-5626C/CI-MB
EKI-5629C/CI-MB
16 + 2G Combo ports Entry-Level
Managed Switch Supporting Modbus/TCP

 Data Syslog
 Protocols IPV6, LLDP, Modbus/TCP
Ordering Information
 EKI-5626C-MB-AE 16 + 2G Combo ports
entry-level managed switch Support
Modbus/TCP
 EKI-5626CI-MB-AE 16 + 2G Combo ports
entry-level managed switch support Modbus/TCP
w/wide temp.
 EKI-5629C-MB-AE 8 + 2G Combo ports entry-
level managed switch support
Modbus/TCP
 EKI-5629CI-MB-AE 8 + 2G Combo ports entry-
level managed switch support
Modbus/TCP w/wide temp.
35 [1.378]
30.9 12.5